12 CORRIDA AJ FITNESS - CARINHANHA, 07/07/2024

6KM
Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd.
1 56 JOELSON PEREIRA MESQUITA M 25
2 35 BIRIGUI WESCLEY SILVA M 42
3 67 MARCELINO GOMES M 31
4 52 JOAO EUFRASIO M 32
5 62  KLEBER DA SILVA DA SILVA M 29
6 28 ADAN TIAGO DANTAS M 39
7 40 ELENILTON ALVES PEDREIRA M 49
8 81 TIAGO HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS M 22
FERREIRA
9 49 IVAN CLEMENTE DE ARAUJO M 54
10 44  FRANCISCO DE ASSIS DA SILVA M 47
11 85  WELISSON SOUZA SANTOS M 24
12 41  ELISMAR RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS M 29
13 63 LUA MACHADO FEREIRA M 26
14 91 ALEXANDRE PINTO CARVALHO DA SILVA' M 27
15 86 WENDELL SOUZA GUSMAO M 50
16 43  EZEQUIEL NERY PEREIRA M 25
17 84  VALTER MOURA DE LIMA M 28
18 87 NEWTON MAGNO DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS M 28
19 80 THIAGO MOREIRA GONCALVES M 38
20 90 SANDRINEY DOS SANTOS NASCIMENTO M 36
21 65 MANOEL JOSE PEREIRA M 60
22 61 JUSTINO MOREIRA NUNES M 57
23 69 MARCONY BORGES VIANA M 28
24 31 ALEXANDRE OSORIO DE OLIVEIRA M 41
25 37 CLAUDIO ENYO ATAIDE SILVA M 27
26 88  FLAVIO DIAS MOURA M 19
27 68 MARCIO ROBERTO DA SILVA M 49
28 33 ANDRE LUIZ RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS M 32
29 55 JOAQUIM RODRIGUES CARVALHO NETO M 14
30 76  SERGIO DE CASTRO E SILVA M 46
31 59 JOSAFA CARES DE ALMEIDA M 42
32 58 JORGE DA SILVA PIMENTEL M 50
33 45  GILDASIO JUNIOR RODRIGUES DE M 50
CERQUEIRA
34 50 JAMERSON SOUZA M 20
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Equipe

APA PETROLINA/ VEM
CORRER COMIGO

BIRIGUI RUNNING
M2RUN
BIRIGUI RUNNING
BIRIGUI RUNNING
BIRIGUI RUNNING

PROBIKE E UNIAO DOS
CICLISTA

SAMAVIRUN/
SANMFIT

SAMAVIRUN
NUTRICAO FITNIS
BIRIGUI RUNNING

SAMAVIRUN

SAMAVIRUN
SAMAVIRUN
NUTRICAO FITNIS

NUTRICAO FITNESS

SAMAVIRUN
SAMAVIRUN
BIRIGUI
NUTRICAO FITNES

EQUIPE BIRIGUI
RANNING

BIRIGUI RUNINNG
SAMAVIRUN

CORREDORES DE IUIU-

BA

VEM CORRER COMIGO

BIRIGUI RUNINNG

Tempo
00:19:18.866

00:19:47.016
00:21:05.485
00:21:38.091
00:21:51.115
00:21:56.095
00:22:14.084

00:22:23.891

00:22:42.119
00:23:09.819
00:23:34.018
00:23:48.819
00:23:54.454
00:24:03.025
00:24:17.753
00:24:33.209
00:24:38.135
00:24:42.549
00:24:51.221
00:24:54.564
00:25:11.628
00:25:17.117
00:25:20.013
00:25:26.849
00:25:31.488
00:25:36.996
00:26:07.316

00:26:26.132
00:26:32.624
00:27:03.918
00:27:27.936

00:27:29.132
00:28:00.608

00:28:10.187
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12 CORRIDA AJ FITNESS - CARINHANHA, 07/07/2024

ALAN SILVA CASTRO
ANSELMO GUIMARAES
CARLOS MESSIAS DE BRITO
JOHN LACERDA

OBEDE RIBEIRO DANTAS

JOAO PAULO PEREIRA DE ANDRADE
FILHO

SILVANO RODRIGUES MATOS

PEDRO AFONSO FERREIRA LIMA
JEFFERSON LOPES

SEBASTIAO RODRIGUES GOMES
ERNANDES SANTOS

DAVID BRUNO NASCIMENTO PEREIRA
LUAN SILVA

UENDELL FABIO NASCIMENTO SILVA
UOSHINGTON LUIZ FOGACA

IASSA CASTRO

GILSON MOREIRA

ALEX LIMA

ITAMAR LIMA DO NASCIMENTO
THIAGO ARAUJO

CLAUDIO OSORIO

SAVIO DIAS ROSARIO

ROBSON MOREIRA

JOAO PEREIRA DA SILVA
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MS SPROT CRONOMETRAGEM E EVENTOS

MASC
21 MO0029 14 FAB (AERONAUTICA)
47 M4049 7 BIRIGUI RUNNING
39 M3039 5
40 M4049 8
50 M5099 7 SAMAVIRUN
28 MO0029 15 NUTRICAO FITNIS
52 M5099 8 EQUIPE BIRIGUI

RUNNING

22 M0029 16
44 M4049 9 VEM CORRER COMIGO
65 M5099 9 CANDIBA RUNNING
25 MO0029 17
40 M4049 10 BRUNAO AUTO PECAS
24 M0029 18
41 M4049 11 GEOTEC
38 M3039 6 CARINHANHA

49 M4049 12
40 M4049 13

44 M4049 14 APA PETROLINA / VEM

CORRER COMIGO
49 M4049 15
15 ™MO0029 19
44 M4049 16
22 MO0029 20
41 M4049 17
43 M4049 18

NUTRICAO FITNESS

PEDAL DO VALE IUIU

00:28:32.039
00:28:32.458
00:28:57.616
00:29:04.817
00:29:37.080
00:30:16.346

00:30:36.501

00:30:50.972
00:31:08.522
00:31:10.739
00:31:12.036
00:31:13.105
00:31:13.912
00:31:46.732
00:32:03.061
00:34:20.361
00:36:13.414
00:36:27.000

00:36:43.577
00:36:57.591
00:37:43.237
00:38:15.157
00:38:42.186
00:39:42.411
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